LACWAP, INC

=

WORKING HAND IN HAND

SESSION |
7:00-9:15

8:30-9:00

WELCOME AND GREETINGS

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30

5:30-8:00

LACWAP 2019 SUMMER CONFERENCE
AGENDA

TUESDAY, JUNE 18, 2019

PRESIDING: LINDA HONEY, LACWAP PRESIDENT

REGISTRATION/COFFEE

INVOCATION BRAD PRUDHOMME
PRESENTATION OF COLORS ROTC

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE JEROME ROBINSON
NATIONAL ANTHEM RICHARD CAITON

LINDA HONEY - LACWAP PRESIDENT

REGION Il SUPERINTENDENT’S GREETINGS

KEYNOTE SPEAKER GOVERNOR EDWARDS
BREAK
COURT CASES IMPACTING CWA WAYNE STEWART H/S/G

DOOR PRIZES

LUNCH ON YOUR OWN/EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETING

SCHOOL EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS TRENT DUPLANTIS LPSD
MANIFESTATION DETERM. REVIEWS  JIM SHORTER/RIC ROSADO
BREAK

DOOR PRIZES

REGIONAL MEETINGS

PRESIDENTS RECEPTION



LACWAP, INC

=

WORKING HAND IN HAND

SESSION 11

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:45

3:45-4:00

LACWAP 2019 SUMMER CONFERENCE
AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 19, 2019

PRESIDING: PHILIP BULLER, LACWAP PAST PRESIDENT
REGISTRATION/COFFEE

PBIS UPDATES KARA HILL LDOE

BREAK

CUSTODY ISSUES IMPACTING SCHOOLS CATHERINE MASTERSON
YCP UPDATES/JPAMS UPDATES

AWARDS LUNCHEON/MEMORIAL SERVICES

ALL CONFERENCE PARTICIPANTS WELCOMED

SEARCH AND SIEZURE PAT AMADEE, ATTORNEY LPSD
BREAK
PANEL DISCUSSIONS LACWAP

DOOR PRIZES



LACWAP, INC

LACWAP 2019 SUMMER CONFERENCE

ot Hi‘;-lﬁaﬁ " AGENDA
THURSDAY, JUNE 20, 2019

SESSION IIl PRESIDING: BARRY FILCE, LACWAP PRSIDENT ELECT
7:15-8:00 COFFEE
8:00-9:00 HEARING OFFICER TRAINING DR. GULLATT
9:00-9:10 BREAK
9:10-10:10 HEARING OFFICER TRAINING DR. GULLATT
10:10-10:25 BREAK
10:25-11:30 LEGISLATIVE UPDATES FRANK PASQUA
11:30-11:45 DOOR PRIZES
11:45-12:15 LACWARP, INC. BUSINESS MEETING

LINDA HONEY

INSTALLATION OF 2019-2020 OFFICERS

JOHN SIMMONS, RET. CWA

***p|EASE INDICATE ON YOUR REGISTRATION FORM WHETHER YOU WILL BE ATTENDING THE HEARING
OFFICER TRAINING FOR THE PURPOSE OF DETERMINING THE AMOUNT OF TRAINING MATERIALS AND
CERTIFICATES NEEDED BY THE PRESENTER.



