

LACWAP 2019 SUMMER CONFERENCE

AGENDA

TUESDAY, JUNE 18, 2019

SESSION I	PRESIDING: LINDA HONEY, LACWAP PRESIDENT		
7:00-9:15	REGISTRATION/COFFEE		
8:30-9:00	INVOCATION	BRAD PRUDHOMME	
	PRESENTATION OF COLORS PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE NATIONAL ANTHEM	ROTC JEROME ROBINSON RICHARD CAITON	
WELCOME AND GREETINGS	LINDA HONEY - LACWAP PRESIDENT REGION III SUPERINTENDENT'S GREETINGS		
9:00-10:00	KEYNOTE SPEAKER	GOVERNOR EDWARDS	
10:00-10:15	BREAK		
10:15-11:15	COURT CASES IMPACTING CWA	WAYNE STEWART H/S/G	
11:15-11:30	DOOR PRIZES		
11:30-1:00	LUNCH ON YOUR OWN/EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETING		
1:00-2:00	SCHOOL EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS	TRENT DUPLANTIS LPSD	
2:00-3:00	MANIFESTATION DETERM. REVIEWS	JIM SHORTER/RIC ROSADO	
3:00-3:15	BREAK		
3:15-3:30	DOOR PRIZES		
3:30	REGIONAL MEETINGS		
5:30-8:00	PRESIDENTS RECEPTION		



LACWAP 2019 SUMMER CONFERENCE

AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 19, 2019

SESSION II	PRESIDING: PHILIP BULLER, LACWAP PAST PRESIDENT	
8:00-9:00	REGISTRATION/COFFEE	
9:00-10:00	PBIS UPDATES	KARA HILL LDOE
10:00-10:15	BREAK	
10:15-11:15	CUSTODY ISSUES IMPACTING SCHOOLS CATHERINE MASTERSON	
11:15-11:45	YCP UPDATES/JPAMS UPDATES	
11:45-1:30	AWARDS LUNCHEON/MEMORIAL SERVICES	
	ALL CONFERENCE PARTICIPANTS WELCOMED	
1:30-2:30	SEARCH AND SIEZURE	PAT AMADEE, ATTORNEY LPSD
2:30-2:45	BREAK	
2:45-3:45	PANEL DISCUSSIONS	LACWAP
3:45-4:00	DOOR PRIZES	



LACWAP 2019 SUMMER CONFERENCE

AGENDA

THURSDAY, JUNE 20, 2019

SESSION III	PRESIDING: BARRY FILCE, LACWAP PRSIDENT ELECT	
7:15-8:00	COFFEE	
8:00-9:00	HEARING OFFICER TRAINING	DR. GULLATT
9:00-9:10	BREAK	
9:10-10:10	HEARING OFFICER TRAINING	DR. GULLATT
10:10-10:25	BREAK	
10:25-11:30	LEGISLATIVE UPDATES	FRANK PASQUA
11:30-11:45	DOOR PRIZES	
11:45-12:15	LACWAP, INC. BUSINESS MEETING	
	LINDA HONEY	
	INSTALLATION OF 2019-2020 OFFICERS	
	JOHN SIMMONS, RET. CWA	

^{***}PLEASE INDICATE ON YOUR REGISTRATION FORM WHETHER YOU WILL BE ATTENDING THE HEARING OFFICER TRAINING FOR THE PURPOSE OF DETERMINING THE AMOUNT OF TRAINING MATERIALS AND CERTIFICATES NEEDED BY THE PRESENTER.